Linkable Beam Adjustable
Under Cabinet Lights
North American Headquarters
720 Northgate Parkway
Wheeling, IL 60090
Customer Service
1-855-384-7754

22w 1500 Lumen
UC-42-22-930-SV-D
53506111
Under Cabinet
Lighting
Direct Link Cable Link
Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT
Product
Dimensions CRI
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
UC-12-5-930-SV-D 53502111 12” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 35W 5.5w 300 55 3000K-2200K 12 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-18-9-930-SV-D 53503111 18” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light
- Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 40w 9w 500 56 3000K-2200K 17.9 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-24-12-930-SV-D  53504111 24” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light
- Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 60w 12.5w 700 56 3000K-2200K 23.9 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-32-10-930-SV-D 53505111 32” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light
- Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 75w 15w 1,000 67 3000K-2200K 32 x 2.4 x 3.9 in. 90 120V 5
UC-42-15-930-SV-D 53506111 42” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet
Light - Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 100w 22w 1,500 68 3000K-2200K 42 x 2.4 x 3.9 in. 90 120V 5
North American Headquarters
720 Northgate Parkway
Wheeling, IL 60090
Customer Service
1-855-384-7754
Visit Us Online
PART NUMBER GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 90
Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Wet
Temperature -4°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
Project:
Part Number:
Under Cabinet
Lighting
CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION
- - - - - -SV
Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT
Product
Dimensions CRI
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
UC-12-5-930-SV-D 53502111 12” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 35W 5.5w 300 55 3000K-2200K 12 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-18-9-930-SV-D 53503111 18” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light  -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 40w 9w 500 56 3000K-2200K 17.9 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-24-12-930-SV-D  53504111 24” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light  -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 60w 12.5w 700 56 3000K-2200K 23.9 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-32-10-930-SV-D 53505111 32” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 75w 15w 1,000 67 3000K-2200K 32 x 2.4 x 3.9 in. 90 120V 5
UC-42-15-930-SV-D 53506111 42” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 100w 22w 1,500 68 3000K-2200K 42 x 2.4 x 3.9 in. 90 120V 5
UC-12-6-830-SV* 54196112 12" Linkable Under Cabinet Light w/ Step Dimming Switch 35w 6w 350 58 3000K 12 x 0.9 x 1.7 in. 80 120V 5
UC-18-8-830-SV* 54195112 18" Linkable Under Cabinet Light w/ Step Dimming Switch 40w 8w 500 63 3000K 17.9 x 0.9 x 1.7 in. 80 120V 5
UC-24-11-830-SV* 54194112 24" Linkable Under Cabinet Light w/ Step Dimming Switch 60w 11w 700 64 3000K 23.9 x 0.9 x 1.7 in. 80 120V 5
UC-12-5-930-SV-D 53502111 12” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 35W 5.5w 300 55 3000K-2200K 12 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5
UC-18-9-930-SV-D 53503111 18” Linkable, Beam Adjustable Under Cabinet Light  -
Triac Dim-to-Warm (Direct Wire or Plug-in) 40w 9w 500 56 3000K-2200K 17.9 x 1.1 x 2.4 in. 90 120V 5